CROCKERS

St Patrick’s Parish Primary School

Retail Pricelist
Valid to 30 June 2020

GENERAL UNIFORM

Short Sleeve Polo Shirt — with logo
Long Sleeve Polo Shirt — with logo
Sport Polo Shirt — Sublimated
Jumper — with logo

Sizes 6-10

Sizes 12-16

Sizes 18-22

Rugby Top - with logo

Cotton Rugby Shorts

Track Pants

Summer Dress

Winter Tunic

Sizes 4-6

Sizes 8-10
Sizes 12-18

ACCESSORIES
$24.50 | Bucket Hat
$27.50 | Legionnaire Hat

$32.00 | School Bag with logo

Library Folio
$60.00
$65.00 | Sport Socks
$68.00

Ankle socks — Grey or White (3 Pack)
$40.00

Knee Hi Socks (2 Pack) — White
$23.00

Girls Winter Tights - Bottle
$26.00

Sticky Beak Lunch Boxes
$22.50
$62.00

$68.00 Name Labels - Pre-ordered Garment
$72.00 | Labels ( Sew or Iron on ) per 50 units

$9.00
$9.00
$45.00
$8.00
$7.00
$14.50
$13.50
$20.95

$10.00

$23.50

Crockers Trading Hours

Mon - Fri: 9.00am to 5.30pm
Saturday: 92.00am to 1.00pm
4 Armstrong Street North, Ballarat VIC 3350
Phone: 03 5331 3222  Fax: 03 5331 7979
Email : crockers@noone.com.au
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