

St Patrick's Parish Primary School

Retail Pricelist

Valid to 30 June 2020

GENERAL UNIFORM		ACCESSORIES	
Short Sleeve Polo Shirt – with logo	\$24.50	Bucket Hat	\$9.00
Long Sleeve Polo Shirt – with logo	\$27.50	Legionnaire Hat	\$9.00
Sport Polo Shirt – Sublimated	\$32.00	School Bag with logo	\$45.00
Jumper – with logo		Library Folio	\$8.00
Sizes 6-10	\$60.00		
Sizes 12-16	\$65.00	Sport Socks	\$7.00
Sizes 18-22	\$68.00		
		Ankle socks – Grey or White (3 Pack)	\$14.50
Rugby Top - with logo	\$40.00		4
	400.00	Knee Hi Socks (2 Pack) – White	\$13.50
Cotton Rugby Shorts	\$23.00	C. L. M. C. L. T. L. L. B. L. L.	¢20.05
Tue de Banta	¢26.00	Girls Winter Tights - Bottle	\$20.95
Track Pants	\$26.00	Sticky Book Lynch Boyce	¢10.00
Summer Dress	\$22.50	Sticky Beak Lunch Boxes	\$10.00
Summer Dress	\$22.50		
Winter Tunic			
Sizes 4-6	\$62.00		
Sizes 8-10	\$68.00	Name Labels - Pre-ordered Garment	\$23.50
Sizes 12-18	\$72.00	Labels (Sew or Iron on) per 50 units	7_0.00
	77=100		

Crockers Trading Hours

Mon – Fri: 9.00am to 5.30pm Saturday: 9.00am to 1.00pm 4 Armstrong Street North, Ballarat VIC 3350 Phone: 03 5331 3222 Fax: 03 5331 7979 <u>Email: crockers@noone.com.au</u>